
Whaingaroa Hoe 2019 

4 May 2019 

Race 3 – Men W6 20km 

Place Time             Bib#       Name/City                  Division          
    1    1:28:08             92   H.O.T Nga Hoe Horo                        Open Men W6 - 20km           
    2    1:29:35            128   Tws Toroa TWS                              Master Men W6 - 20km          
    3    1:29:58            135   Harambe Orange Akarana                    Master Men W6 - 20km         
    4    1:32:14             91   Nekeneke Whaingaroa                       Open Men W6 - 20km           
    5    1:32:39             95   Pineula Mulivai Akarana                   Open Men W6 - 20km            
    6    1:33:03            124   Aoraki Matatu TWP                         Master Men W6 - 20km          
    7    1:33:59            136   Mokoia Master Men Hei Matau               Master Men W6 - 20km         
    8    1:35:57            134   Harambe Black Akarana                     Master Men W6 - 20km          
    9    1:36:17            138   Tarawera Tarawera                         Master Men W6 - 20km          
   10  1:37:32            159   Waikuta Ruamata                           Snr Master Men - 20km      
   11    1:37:49            174   Parihaka SMM Parihaka                     Snr Master Men - 20km      
   12   1:37:58             84   Asoy Te Toki                               Open Men W6 - 20km            
   13    1:38:50            165  Team Manuwai Ngati Rehia   Snr Master Men - 20km      
   14    1:40:35            171   Taniwha GEMs Taniwha                      Snr Master Men W6 - 20km      
   15   1:41:11            132   Tws Waikato TWS                           Master Men W6 - 20km          
   16    1:41:24             93   Te Rangihaeata TOA                        Open Men W6 - 20km            
   17    1:41:28            164   Haroa Ruamata                              Snr Master Men W6 - 20km      
   18    1:41:51             85   Asoy A Te Toki                             Open Men W6 - 20km            
   19    1:42:39            130  Oceanriders  Portage                      Master Men W6 - 20km          
   20    1:42:52            127   Maroro Tunui                               Master Men W6 - 20km          
   21    1:42:56             94   Waitemata Ruff Riders Aratika             Open Men W6 - 20km            
   22    1:43:35            129   Team Maki Nga Tai                         Master Men W6 - 20km          
   23    1:43:46            131   Vaka Manu  Manukau                        Master Men W6 - 20km         
   24    1:44:36            158   Kahawai Heretaunga                        Snr Master Men W6 - 20km    
   25    1:46:52            133   Tws Waipa TWS                              Master Men W6 - 20km          
   26    1:47:48             89   The Blues Bruthaz Ocean Blue              Open Men W6 - 20km           
   27    1:48:18            192   Ko Wai To Papa  Horouta                   Snr Master Men W6 - 20km      
   28    1:50:20             88   Haunui  Wairarapa Waka Ama                Open Men W6 - 20km            
   29    1:50:36            137   Red Beach Masters Red Beach              Master Men W6 - 20km        
   30    1:50:50            123   Mata-Whiti-Raki Whitianga                 Master Men W6 - 20km       
   31    1:51:33             83   Blokes On Board Tu Tangi Ora              Open Men W6 - 20km           
   32    1:51:58             90   Team Ururoa Nga Tai                       Open Men W6 - 20km            
   33    1:53:23            157   GMM Nga Hoe Horo                          Master Men W6 – 20km 
   34    1:54:03             86   Lax To The Max Waitakere OCC              Open Men W6 - 20km            
   35    1:54:25            126   Motukokako Te Toki                        Master Men W6 - 20km         
   36    1:54:37            125   Ghostriders Waitakere OCC                 Master Men W6 - 20km        
 

Division: Open Men W6 - 20km 
Place Time             Bib#       Name/City                            
1    1:28:08             92   H.O.T Nga Hoe Horo                        
2    1:32:14             91   Nekeneke Whaingaroa                       
3    1:32:39             95   Pineula Mulivai Akarana                   
4   1:37:58             84   Asoy Te Toki                              
5    1:41:24             93   Te Rangihaeata TOA                        



6    1:41:51             85   Asoy A Te Toki                            
7    1:42:56             94   Waitemata Ruff Riders Aratika             
8    1:47:48             89   The Blues Bruthaz Ocean Blue              
9    1:50:20             88   Haunui  Wairarapa Waka Ama                
10    1:51:33             83   Blokes On Board Tu Tangi Ora              
11   1:51:58             90   Team Ururoa Nga Tai                       
12    1:54:03             86   Lax To The Max Waitakere OCC          
 

Division: Master Men W6 – 20km 
Place Time             Bib#       Name/City                
1    1:29:35            128   Tws Toroa TWS                             
2    1:29:58            135   Harambe Orange Akarana                    
3    1:33:03            124   Aoraki Matatu TWP                         
4    1:33:59            136   Mokoia Master Men Hei Matau               
5    1:35:57            134   Harambe Black Akarana                     
6    1:36:17            138   Tarawera Tarawera                         
7   1:41:11            132   Tws Waikato TWS                           
8    1:42:39            130  Oceanriders  Portage                      
9    1:42:52            127   Maroro Tunui                              
10    1:43:35            129   Team Maki Nga Tai                         
11    1:43:46            131   Vaka Manu  Manukau                        
12    1:46:52            133   Tws Waipa TWS                             
13    1:50:36            137   Red Beach Masters Red Beach              
14    1:50:50            123   Mata-Whiti-Raki Whitianga                 
15    1:53:23            157   GMM Nga Hoe Horo                          
16    1:54:25            126   Motukokako Te Toki                        
17    1:54:37            125   Ghostriders Waitakere OCC                 

 
Division: Senior Master Men W6 – 20km 

Place Time             Bib#       Name/City                
1  1:37:32            159   Waikuta Ruamata                           
2    1:37:49            174   Parihaka SMM Parihaka                     
3    1:38:50            165  Team Manuwai Ngati Rehia  
4    1:40:35            171   Taniwha GEMs Taniwha                      
5    1:41:28            164   Haroa Ruamata                             
6    1:44:36            158   Kahawai Heretaunga                        
7    1:48:18            192   Ko Wai To Papa  Horouta                   
 


